DRAFT programme of the 3™ Transnational Round Table on Magnonics, High-Frequency Spintronics, and Ultrafast Magnetism (TRTM2026), Poznan, 29 June — 3 July 2026

Monday, 29 June

8:30

9:00
9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30
14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00
16:30

17:00
17:30

18:00

18:30
19:00
19:30

Arrivals
Welcome coffee
Registration

Time for putting posters on

Group lab tours
Networking activities
Special sessions

Tuesday, 30 June
Coffee

Wednesday, 1 July
Coffee

Thursday, 2 July
Coffee

Friday, 3 July
Coffee

Invited Speaker
“invited talk title”

Invited Speaker
“invited talk title”

Invited Speaker
“invited talk title”

Invited Speaker
“invited talk title”

Invited Speaker
“invited talk title”

Invited Speaker
“invited talk title”

Invited Speaker
“invited talk title”

Invited Speaker
“invited talk title”

Invited Speaker
“invited talk title”

Invited Speaker
“invited talk title”

Invited Speaker
“invited talk title”

Invited Speaker
“invited talk title”

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Conference closing and feedback

Lunch

Invited Speaker
“invited talk title”

Conference opening

Invited Speaker
“invited talk title”

Invited Speaker
“invited talk title”

Coffee break

Coffee break

Invited Speaker
“invited talk title”

Invited Speaker
“invited talk title”

Panel discussion with speakers of
TRTM days 1 and 2

Poster pitches

Welcome reception

Posters and refreshments

Excursion and networking activities

Invited Speaker
“invited talk title”

Lunch

Invited Speaker
“invited talk title”

Coffee break

Group lab tours
Networking activities
Special sessions

Panel discussion with speakers
of TRTM days 3 and 4

Awards reception

Conference dinner

Informal walking tour and local pub
visit

Additional activities will be organised over weekend 27-28 June for those arriving early, e.g. staying over after “Physics of Magnetism 2026” conference.




