DRAFT programme of the 3rd Transnational Round Table on Magnonics, High-Frequency Spintronics, and Ultrafast Magnetism (TRTM2026), Poznań, 29 June – 3 July 2026

	Monday, 29 June	Tuesday, 30 June	Wednesday, 1 July	Thursday, 2 July	Friday, 3 July
8:30		Coffee	Coffee	Coffee	Coffee
9:00 9:30	Arrivals Welcome coffee	Invited Speaker "invited talk title"	Invited Speaker "invited talk title"	Invited Speaker "invited talk title"	Invited Speaker "invited talk title"
10:00 10:30	Registration Time for putting posters on	Invited Speaker "invited talk title"	Invited Speaker "invited talk title"	Invited Speaker "invited talk title"	Invited Speaker "invited talk title"
11:00 11:30	Group lab tours Networking activities	Invited Speaker "invited talk title"	Invited Speaker "invited talk title"	Invited Speaker "invited talk title"	Invited Speaker "invited talk title"
12:00 12:30	Special sessions	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Conference closing and feedback
13:00 13:30	Lunch	Invited Speaker "invited talk title"		Invited Speaker "invited talk title"	- Lunch
14:00	Conference opening	Invited Speaker "invited talk title"		Invited Speaker "invited talk title"	Group lab tours Networking activities
14:30 15:00	Invited Speaker "invited talk title"	Coffee break	Excursion and networking activities	Coffee break	Special sessions
15:30	Coffee break	Invited Speaker "invited talk title"		Panel discussion with speakers of TRTM days 3 and 4	Informal walking tour and local pub visit
16:00 16:30	Invited Speaker "invited talk title"	Panel discussion with speakers of TRTM days 1 and 2			
17:00 17:30	Poster pitches	Posters and refreshments		Awards reception	
18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30	Welcome reception			Conference dinner	

Additional activities will be organised over weekend 27-28 June for those arriving early, e.g. staying over after "Physics of Magnetism 2026" conference.